Sailwave results for 2008 Sezttle Y acht Club Grand Prix Regatta - Seattle Yacht Club
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Preliminary Results

0 Fleet

Sailed:7, Discards:0, To count:7, Ratings:PHRFTOT, Entries:3, Scoring system:Grand Prix scoring system

Boat Boat Type  SailNo Owner / Club PHRFTOT R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7
Skipper
Makika F-25C 37 Jude Stoller NWMA  -10 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Trimaran
Dragonfly Formula 40 17271 Pat McGarry NWMA  -105 3.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0
Cat
Blue Lightning F-9R 290 Mark Gumley IYC -9 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 DNS DNC
1 Fleet
Sailed:7, Discards:0, To count:7, Ratings:PHRFTOT, Entries:3, Scoring system:Grand Prix scoring system
Boat Boat Type SailNo Owner / Club PHRFTOT R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7
Skipper
Braveheart  TP-52 52 Charles CYC -63 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Burnett Il
Roxanne J-125 51517 Robert King CYC 6 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0
Flash OD-48 48006 Steve Travis CyCc -25 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0DNF 3.0DNS 3.0 3.0
2 Fleet
Sailed:7, Discards:0, To count:7, Ratings:PHRFTOT, Entries:13, Scoring system:Grand Prix scoring system
Boat Boat Type SailNo Owner / Club PHRFTOT R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7
Skipper
Banshee Melges 32 138 Derek SYC 24 1.0 1.0 7.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0
Campbell
Tigger/ Flying Tiger 22 Chris SWYC/ 57 6.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 9.0 5.0
Dangerous i0M Winnard CcYC
When Striped
Wicked Melges 32 125 Darrin Towe SYC/CYC 24 2.0 13.0 8.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 1.0
Wahine DNF
Teddy Bear  Davidson 40 69150 Gray AYC 42 5.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 4.0 3.0 7.0
Hawken
Shrek 1D-35 35016 John Hoag SYC 36 3.0 7.0 9.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0
Time Bandit  J-120 50 Bob Brunius OIYC 54 4.0 10.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 11.0
DNF
Tachyon Farr 39 36000 Shaun CYC 18 120 5.0 2.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 10.0
Breese
Prowler Flying Tiger 37 Kirk Leslie  WVYC 57 10.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 3.0

10M
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Sailwave results for 2008 Sezttle Y acht Club Grand Prix Regatta - Seattle Yacht Club

9 2 Jack Rabbit CM 1200 18193 Chester TYC 24 7.0 12.0 5.0 11.0 8.0 4.0
Hibbert
10 2 Hooligan Riptide 35 59902 John Rahn SYC 33 9.0 2.0 10.0 10.0 11.0 6.0
11 2 Eye Eye J-90 B David LPOYC 54 13.0 11.0 11.0 4.0 9.0 11.0
Cohen
12 2 RockOn!! Flying Tiger 14 Scott STYC 57 11.0 6.0 120 12.0 120 12.0
10M Burbank DNF
13 2 Uno Sierra 26 26001 Brad Butler PMYC 60 8.0 8.0 DNC DNC DNC DNC
3 Fleet
Sailed:7, Discards:0, To count:7, Ratings:PHRFTOT, Entries:17, Scoring system:Grand Prix scoring system
Rank Fleet Boat Boat Type SailNo Owner / Club PHRFTOT R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Skipper
1 3 Declaration of  Express 37 69660 Brian SYC/ 73 1.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0
Independence Watkins CYC
Karma Dash 34 4 Zig Burzycki SYC 84 7.0 1.0 9.0 2.0 1.0 2.0
Veloce Beneteau 171 Carl Freund CYC 84 3.0 12.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.0
1st 36.7
4 B Absolutely G&S 39 40149 Charlie CYC 72 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0
Macaulay
5 3 Elusive C&C115 51 Jeff Whithey MSA 72 4.0 13.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0
6 B Shoot The Moon Peterson 47500 Don Wills SYC/ 85 9.0 9.0 2.0 8.0 110 5.0
IOR 2 ton SBYC
7 3 What? A Tripp! Peterson 37 31867 Gary Morgan SYC 92 12.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0
8 3 Grafix Soverel 33 69140 Dave Martin AYC 93 8.0 4.0 12.0 11.0 10.0 9.0
9 3 J-Tripper J-109 36 Rick SYC 72 100 150 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0
Nordquist DNF
10 3 Tantivy J-109 248 Stuart CcYC 72 5.0 7.0 11.0 10.0 8.0 11.0
Burnell
11 3 Shada J-109 44 Jerry CcYC 72 6.0 5.0 13.0 13.0 12.0 10.0
Woodfield
12 8 Sylvana Andrews 28 2801 Ivan Ivandic PYC 89 11.0 3.0 8.0 9.0 13.0 13.0
13 3 Pegasus Soverel 33 97324 Al Johnson CYC 93 13.0 8.0 10.0 12.0 9.0 12.0
14 3 The Black Beneteau 79048 Mackenzie  SYC 84 140 11.0 15.0 14.0 14.0 14.0
Knight 1st 36.7 Skene
15 3 Different CENT 40 52804 Charles HIl CYC 81 150 140 140 150 15.0 15.0
Drummer DNF
16 3 Zorra C&C115 79101 Jim Lowry  CYC 75 150 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
DNF
16 3 Diversion J-35 97737 Rod Deyo CcYC 73 150 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
DNF
4 Fleet
Sailed:7, Discards:0, To count:7, Ratings:PHRFTOT, Entries:6, Scoring system:Grand Prix scoring system
Rank  Fleet Boat Boat SailNo Owner / Club PHRFTOT R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Type Skipper
1 4 Money Shot  J-105 617 Mike Schiltz STYC 93 2.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
2 4 Last Tango J-105 212 John Peterson SBYC 93 1.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0
3 4 Bifrost 3 J-105 582 Mike Pearson GHYC 93 3.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0
4 4 Delirium J-105 272 Jerry Diercks  CYC 93 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0
5 4 Panic J-105 482 Chuck SBYC 93 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0
Stephens
6 4 Usawi J-105 475 Robert Blaylock SBYC 93 6.0 3.0 DNC DNC DNC DNC

5 Fleet

Sailed:7, Discards:0, To count:7, Ratings:PHRFTOT, Entries:8, Scoring system:Grand Prix scoring system
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Sailwave results for 2008 Sezttle Y acht Club Grand Prix Regatta - Seattle Yacht Club
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Boat Boat Type SailNo Owner / Club PHRFTOT R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total
Skipper
Tikanga Melges 24 11 Dalton Bergan SYC 99 1.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 10.0
Bacon Melges 24 540 Matt CYC 99 3.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 17.0
Syndicate MacGregor
Trophy Wife  Melges 24 243 Glenn Klute Ccyc 99 DNC 2.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 22.0
Fast Forward Melges 24 520 Tad Fairbank CYC 99 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 25.0
Elwood Melges 24 401 Jim Caputo CYyC 99 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 DNF 5.0 DNS 36.0
Surfer Girl Melges 24 591 Tom Ccyc 99 6.0 7.0 DNC 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 DNF 41.0
Reinertson
Cool Beans  Melges 24 347 Brenda Stuntz CYC 99 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 DNF 5.0 DNS 41.0
Teuf Melges 24 151 Jeff Vernon BYC 99 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 49.0
6 Fleet
Sailed:7, Discards:0, To count:7, Ratings:PHRFTOT, Entries:8, Scoring system:Grand Prix scoring system
Boat Boat Type SailNo Owner / Club PHRFTOT R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total
Skipper
Gaucho Ross 930 68 John Cahill CYC 112 5.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 14.0
Here & Now  J29M 31834 Pat Denney CYC 119 3.0 6.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 21.0
Kowloon Olson 911 17 Ken Chin STYC/ 129 2.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 24.0
SBYC
Wildflower J35¢ 69264 Tom Mitchell GHYC 106 4.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 24.0
Moose C&C35-1ll 54909 John STYC 122 6.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 32.0
Unknown Aitchison
Freedom X Tartan Ten 59246 Alex Wigley QYC 144 1.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 DNS 38.0
Corrida Laser 28 40411 Grant CYCE 141 7.0 4.0 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 47.0
Osberg
Xiphius Tartan 10 59434 Karl CYCT 135 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 DNF DNC DNC 47.0
Haflinger
7 Fleet
Sailed:7, Discards:0, To count:7, Ratings:PHRFTOT, Entries:7, Scoring system:Grand Prix scoring system
Boat Boat Type SailNo Owner / Club PHRFTOT R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total
Skipper
Three Ring  Olson 25 37 Nate Creitz STYC 175 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0
Circus
Ladybug Peterson 30 39966 Mark Brink  STYC 157 2.0 DNC 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 18.0
Runner Ranger 26 69701 Dan STYC 202 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 23.0
Randolph
Invader T-Bird 1244 Martin Godsil CYC 198 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 30.0
Giant Slayer Santa Cruz 59369 & David TTPYC 161 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 34.0
99 Garman
Lowly Worm Moore 24 38 Andy AYC 168 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.0
Schwenk
Amoretto Jeanneau 79104 Marty Bower CYCE 194 7.0 6.0DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 48.0
R1 - O Fleet
Start:0, Finishes:Finish time, Time:13:35, Wind str:8-14
Boat Boat Type SailNo  Owner / Skipper Club PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected Notes
Makika F-25C Trimaran 37 Jude Stoller NWMA  -10 15:23:15  1:48:15 2:10:18
Blue Lightning  F-9R 290 Mark Gumley IYC 9 15:38:07  2:03:07 2:27:55
Dragonfly Formula 40 Cat 17271 Pat McGarry NWMA  -105 15:17:33  1:42:33 2:29:48
R2 - 0 Fleet
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Sailwave results for 2008 Sezttle Y acht Club Grand Prix Regatta - Seattle Yacht Club

Rank  Fleet Boat
0 Dragonfly
0 Makika
0 Blue Lightning
Rank  Fleet Boat
0 Makika
0 Dragonfly
0 Blue Lightning
Rank  Fleet Boat
1 0 Makika
0 Dragonfly
3 0 Blue Lightning
Rank  Fleet Boat
1 0 Makika
0 Dragonfly
3 0 Blue Lightning
Rank  Fleet Boat
0 Makika
0 Dragonfly
0 Blue Lightning
Rank  Fleet Boat
1 0 Makika
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3 0 Blue Lightning
Rank  Fleet Boat
1 1 Braveheart

Start:0, Finishes:Finish time, Time:10:05, Wind str:0-7

Boat Type SailNo  Owner / Skipper Club PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected
Formula 40 Cat 17271 Pat McGarry NWMA  -105 11:57:20  1:52:20 2:13:59
F-25C Trimaran 37 Jude Stoller NWMA  -10 12:58:32  2:53:32 2:56:15
F-9R 290 Mark Gumley IYC -9 13:03:05  2:58:05 3:00:35

R3 - 0 Fleet
Start:0, Finishes:Finish time, Time:10:05, Wind str:15-100

Boat Type SailNo  Owner / Skipper Club PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected
F-25C Trimaran 37 Jude Stoller NWMA  -10 10:39:47  0:34:47 0:48:06
Formula 40 Cat 17271 Pat McGarry NWMA  -105 10:34:31  0:29:31 0:51:10
F-9R 290 Mark Gumley IYC -9 10:53:08 0:48:08 1:06:26

R4 - 0 Fleet
Start:0, Finishes:Finish time, Time:11:05, Wind str:15-100

Boat Type SailNo  Owner / Skipper Club PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected
F-25C Trimaran 37 Jude Stoller NWMA  -10 11:43:05 0:38:05 0:52:40
Formula 40 Cat 17271 Pat McGarry NWMA  -105 11:36:57  0:31:57 0:55:23
F-9R 290 Mark Gumley IYC -9 11:54:48  0:49:48 1:08:44

R5 - 0 Fleet
Start:0, Finishes:Finish time, Time:12:05, Wind str:15-100

Boat Type SailNo  Owner / Skipper Club PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected
F-25C Trimaran 37 Jude Stoller NWMA  -10 12:37:14  0:32:14 0:44:35
Formula 40 Cat 17271 Pat McGarry NWMA  -105 12:34:21  0:29:21 0:50:52
F-9R 290 Mark Gumley IYC -9 12:50:56  0:45:56 1:03:23

R6 - 0 Fleet
Start:0, Finishes:Finish time, Time:13:05, Wind str:15-100

Boat Type SailNo  Owner / Skipper Club PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected
F-25C Trimaran 37 Jude Stoller NWMA  -10 13:42:31  0:37:31 0:51:53
Formula 40 Cat 17271 Pat McGarry NWMA  -105 13:37:32  0:32:32 0:56:23
F-9R 290 Mark Gumley IYC -9 DNS

R7 - 0 Fleet
Start:0, Finishes:Finish time, Time:14:00, Wind str:15-100

Boat Type SailNo  Owner / Skipper Club PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected
F-25C Trimaran 37 Jude Stoller NWMA  -10 15:09:47  1:09:47 1:36:31
Formula 40 Cat 17271 Pat McGarry NWMA  -105 15:12:58 1:12:58 2:06:29
F-9R 290 Mark Gumley IYC -9 DNC

R1 - 1 Fleet
Start:1, Finishes:Finish time, Time:13:40, Wind str:8-14
Boat Type  SailNo Owner / Skipper Club  PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected Notes
TP-52 52 Charles Burnett Il CYC -63 15:24:00 1:44:00 2:18:49
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0OD-48 48006 Steve Travis CyCc -25 15:37:58
J-125 51517 Robert King CYC 6 15:48:02
R2 - 1 Fleet
Start:1, Finishes:Finish time, Time:10:10, Wind str:0-7
Boat Type  SailNo Owner / Skipper Club  PHRFTOT Finish
TP-52 52 Charles Burnett Il CYC -63 11:57:13
OD-48 48006 Steve Travis Cyc -25 12:44:09
J-125 51517 Robert King CcYC 6 13:07:16
R3 - 1 Fleet
Start:1, Finishes:Finish time, Time:10:10, Wind str:15-100
Boat Type  SailNo Owner / Skipper Club  PHRFTOT Finish
TP-52 52 Charles Burnett Il CYC -63 10:45:19
J-125 51517 Robert King CcYC 6 10:52:27
OD-48 48006 Steve Travis Ccyc -25 10:50:05
R4 - 1 Fleet
Start:1, Finishes:Finish time, Time:11:10, Wind str:15-100
Boat Type  SailNo Owner / Skipper Club  PHRFTOT Finish
TP-52 52 Charles Burnett Il CYC -63 11:47:14
J-125 51517 Robert King CYC 6 11:55:42
OD-48 48006 Steve Travis Ccyc -25
R5 - 1 Fleet
Start:1, Finishes:Finish time, Time:12:10, Wind str:15-100
Boat Type SailNo  Owner/Skipper Club PHRFTOT Finish
TP-52 52 Charles Burnett Il CYC -63 12:45:38
J-125 51517 Robert King CcYC 6 12:55:06
OD-48 48006 Steve Travis CcYC -25
R6 - 1 Fleet
Start:1, Finishes:Finish time, Time:13:10, Wind str:15-100
Boat Type SailNo  Owner/Skipper Club PHRFTOT Finish
TP-52 52 Charles Burnett Il CYC -63 13:46:16
J-125 51517 Robert King CYC 6 13:53:57
OD-48 48006 Steve Travis CcYC -25 13:51:18
R7 - 1 Fleet
Start: 1, Finishes:Finish time, Time:14:05, Wind str:15-100
Boat Type SailNo  Owner/Skipper Club PHRFTOT Finish
TP-52 52 Charles Burnett Ill CcYC -63 15:12:25
J-125 51517 Robert King CYyC 6 15:27:32
OD-48 48006 Steve Travis CcYC -25 15:24:01
R1 - 2 Fleet

1:57:58 2:26:03
2:08:02 2:29:41

Elapsed Corrected
1:47:13 1:58:43
2:34:.09 2:40:19
2:57:16 2:55:39

Elapsed Corrected
0:35:19 0:55:03
0:42:27 0:56:46
0:40:05 0:57:16

Elapsed Corrected
0:37:14 0:58:02
0:45:42 1:01:07
DNF

Elapsed Corrected
0:35:38 0:55:33
0:45:06 1:00:19
DNS

Elapsed Corrected
0:36:16 0:56:32
0:43:57 0:58:47
0:41:18 0:59:00

Elapsed Corrected
1:07:25 1:45:05
1:22:32 1:50:23
1:19:01 1:52:53
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Uno

Start:2, Finishes:Finish time, Time:13:54, Wind str:8-14

Boat Type
Melges 32
Melges 32
1D-35
J-120
Davidson 40
Flying Tiger 10M

CM 1200

Sierra 26

Riptide 35
Flying Tiger 10M
Flying Tiger 10M
Farr 39

J-90

SailNo
138
125
35016
50
69150
22

18193
26001
59902
37
14
36000

Owner / Skipper
Derek Campbell
Darrin Towe
John Hoag
Bob Brunius
Gray Hawken
Chris Winnard

Chester Hibbert
Brad Butler
John Rahn

Kirk Leslie
Scott Burbank
Shaun Breese
David Cohen

R2 - 2 Fleet

Club
SYC
SYC/CYC
SYC
olyc
AYC
SWYC/CYC

TYC
PMYC
SYC
WvYC
STYC
CyC
LPOYC

PHRFTOT
24
24
36
54
42
57

24
60
33
57
57
18
54

Start:2, Finishes:Finish time, Time:10:15, Wind str:0-7

Boat Type
Melges 32
Riptide 35
Flying Tiger 10M
Flying Tiger 10M

Farr 39

Flying Tiger 10M
1D-35

Sierra 26
Davidson 40
J-120

J-90

CM 1200
Melges 32

Start:2,

Boat Type
J-120
Farr 39
Flying Tiger 10M

Flying Tiger 10M
CM 1200
Davidson 40
Melges 32
Melges 32
1D-35

Riptide 35

J-90

Flying Tiger 10M
Sierra 26

SailNo
138
59902
37
22

36000
14
35016
26001
69150
50

18193
125

Owner / Skipper

Derek Campbell
John Rahn

Kirk Leslie
Chris Winnard

Shaun Breese
Scott Burbank
John Hoag
Brad Butler
Gray Hawken
Bob Brunius
David Cohen
Chester Hibbert
Darrin Towe

R3 - 2 Fleet

Club
SYC
SYC
WVYC
SWYC/CYC

Ccyc
STYC
SYyC
PMYC
AYC
olyc
LPOYC
TYC
SYC/CYC

PHRFTOT

24
33
57
57

18
57
36
60
42
54
54
24
24

Finishes:Finish time, Time:10:15, Wind str:15-100

SailNo
50
36000
22

37
18193
69150
138
125
35016
59902

14
26001

Owner / Skipper

Bob Brunius
Shaun Breese
Chris Winnard

Kirk Leslie
Chester Hibbert
Gray Hawken
Derek Campbell
Darrin Towe
John Hoag
John Rahn
David Cohen
Scott Burbank
Brad Butler

R4 - 2 Fleet

Club
olyc
CcYC
SWYC/CYC

WvYC
TYC

AYC

SYyc
SYC/CYC
SYC

SYC
LPOYC
STYC
PMYC

PHRFTOT

54
18
57

57
24
42
24
24
36
33
54
57
60

Finish
15:22:50
15:23:05
15:25:51
15:30:13
15:28:20
15:32:37

15:27:29
15:36:25
15:32:29
15:37:01
15:37:48
15:31:14
15:41:43

Finish
12:10:40
12:25:18
12:33:57
12:35:03

12:28:02
12:39:30
12:38:52
12:57:42
12:55:08
12:59:03
12:59:19
12:57:52

Finish
10:43:05
10:41:14
10:43:30

10:44:01
10:42:29
10:43:29
10:42:35
10:42:57
10:44:12
10:44:22
10:45:39
10:46:04

Elapsed
1:28:50
1:29:05
1:31:51
1:36:13
1:34:20
1:38:37

1:33:29
1:42:25
1:38:29
1:43:01
1:43:48
1:37:14
1:47:43

Elapsed
1:55:40
2:10:18
2:18:57
2:20:03

2:13:02
2:24:30
2:23:52
2:42:42
2:40:08
2:44:03
2:44:19
2:42:52
DNF

Elapsed
0:28:05
0:26:14
0:28:30

0:29:01
0:27:29
0:28:29
0:27:35
0:27:57
0:29:12
0:29:22
0:30:39
0:31:04
DNC

Corrected  Notes
1:40:36
1:40:53
1:41:53
1:43:33
1:43:35
1:45:36

1:45:52
1:49:08
1:49:48
1:50:19
1:51:09
1:51:16
1:55:55

Corrected  Notes
1:51:33
2:04:00
2:07:45

2:08:46

2:09:27
2:12:51
2:16:19
2:28:57
2:30:25
2:31:28
2:31:43
2:37:04

Corrected  Notes
0:34:11
0:34:14

0:34:30

0:35:07
0:35:27
0:35:28
0:35:34
0:36:03
0:36:47
0:37:13
0:37:18
0:37:36
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Boat
Banshee

Tigger/Dangerous When

Striped
Shrek

Eye Eye
Wicked Wahine
Time Bandit
Prowler
Tachyon
Teddy Bear
Hooligan
Jack Rabbit
RockOn!!
Uno

Boat
Banshee
Wicked Wahine

Tigger/Dangerous When

Striped
Teddy Bear
Tachyon
Time Bandit
Shrek

Jack Rabbit
Eye Eye
Prowler
Hooligan
RockOn!!
Uno

Boat
Banshee
Wicked Wahine
Teddy Bear
Jack Rabbit
Tachyon
Hooligan
Shrek
Time Bandit

Tigger/Dangerous When

Striped
Prowler
Eye Eye
RockOn!
Uno

Start:2, Finishes:Finish time, Time:11:15, Wind str:15-100

Boat Type
Melges 32
Flying Tiger 10M

1D-35

J-90

Melges 32
J-120

Flying Tiger 10M
Farr 39
Davidson 40
Riptide 35

CM 1200

Flying Tiger 10M
Sierra 26

Start: 2,

Boat Type
Melges 32
Melges 32
Flying Tiger 10M

Davidson 40
Farr 39

J-120

1D-35

CM 1200

J-90

Flying Tiger 10M
Riptide 35

Flying Tiger 10M
Sierra 26

Start:2,

Boat Type
Melges 32
Melges 32
Davidson 40
CM 1200
Farr 39
Riptide 35
1D-35
J-120
Flying Tiger 10M

Flying Tiger 10M
J-90

Flying Tiger 10M
Sierra 26

SailNo
138
22

35016

125
50

36000
69150
59902
18193

26001

Owner / Skipper
Derek Campbell
Chris Winnard

John Hoag
David Cohen
Darrin Towe
Bob Brunius
Kirk Leslie
Shaun Breese
Gray Hawken
John Rahn
Chester Hibbert
Scott Burbank
Brad Butler

R5 - 2 Fleet

Club
sYyc
SWYC/CYC

SYC
LPOYC
SYC/CYC
olyc
WvVYC
CYC
AYC
SYC
TYC
STYC
PMYC

PHRFTOT
24
57

36
54
24
54
57
18
42
33
24
57
60

Finishes:Finish time, Time:12:20, Wind str:15-100

SailNo
138
125
22

69150
36000
50

35016
18193

37
59902
14
26001

Owner / Skipper
Derek Campbell
Darrin Towe
Chris Winnard

Gray Hawken
Shaun Breese
Bob Brunius
John Hoag
Chester Hibbert
David Cohen
Kirk Leslie
John Rahn
Scott Burbank
Brad Butler

R6 - 2 Fleet

Club
Syc
SYC/CYC
SWYC/CYC

AYC
CYc
olyc
SYC
TYC
LPOYC
WvYC
SYC
STYC
PMYC

PHRFTOT
24
24
57

42
18
54
36
24
54
57
33
57
60

Finishes:Finish time, Time:13:25, Wind str:15-100

SailNo

138

125
69150
18193
36000
59902
35016
50

22

37

3

14
26001

Owner / Skipper

Derek Campbell
Darrin Towe
Gray Hawken
Chester Hibbert
Shaun Breese
John Rahn
John Hoag

Bob Brunius
Chris Winnard

Kirk Leslie
David Cohen
Scott Burbank
Brad Butler

R7 - 2 Fleet

Club
SYC
SYC/CYC
AYC
TYC
CcYyC
SYC
SYC
olyc
SWYC/CYC

WvyYC
LPOYC
STYC
PMYC

PHRFTOT

24
24
42
24
18
33
36
54
57

57
54
57
60

Finish
11:42:58
11:45:14

11:44:05
11:45:16
11:43:42
11:45:25
11:46:52
11:44:41
11:46:13
11:45:49
11:45:57
11:49:02

Finish
13:05:48
13:07:19
13:10:35

13:09:36
13:07:45
13:11:48
13:10:06
13:09:27
13:13:00
13:13:21
13:11:14
13:14:34

Finish
14:10:14
14:10:38
14:12:29
14:10:52
14:10:25
14:11:50
14:12:10
14:13:55
14:14:57

14:15:20
14:15:06

Elapsed
0:27:58
0:30:14

0:29:05
0:30:16
0:28:42
0:30:25
0:31:52
0:29:41
0:31:13
0:30:49
0:30:57
0:34:02
DNC

Elapsed
0:45:48
0:47:19
0:50:35

0:49:36
0:47:45
0:51:48
0:50:06
0:49:27
0:53:00
0:53:21
0:51:14
0:54:34
DNC

Elapsed
0:45:14
0:45:38
0:47:29
0:45:52
0:45:25
0:46:50
0:47:10
0:48:55
0:49:57

0:50:20
0:50:06
DNF
DNC

Corrected  Notes
0:36:04

0:36:36

0:36:38
0:36:50
0:37:01
0:37:01
0:38:34
0:38:45
0:38:52
0:39:03
0:39:55
0:41:12

Corrected  Notes
0:59:04
1:01:01

1:01:14

1:01:46
1:02:19
1:03:03
1:03:07
1:03:46
1:04:31
1:04:35
1:04:55
1:06:03

Corrected  Notes
0:58:20
0:58:51
0:59:08
0:59:09
0:59:17
0:59:20
0:59:25
0:59:33
1:00:28

1:00:55
1:00:59
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Fleet

NN NN DN
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Boat
Wicked Wahine
Banshee
Prowler
Jack Rabbit

Tigger/Dangerous When

Striped

Eye Eye
Teddy Bear
Shrek
Hooligan
Tachyon
Time Bandit
RockOn!!
Uno

Boat

Declaration of
Independence

Absolutely
Veloce

Elusive

Tantivy

Shada

Karma

Grafix

Shoot The Moon

J-Tripper
Sylvana

What? A Tripp!
Pegasus

The Black Knight

Different Drummer

Zorra
Diversion

Boat
Karma
Absolutely
Sylvana
Grafix
Shada

Declaration of
Independence

Tantivy
Pegasus
Shoot The Moon

Start:2, Finishes:Finish time, Time:14:30, Wind str:15-100

Boat Type
Melges 32
Melges 32
Flying Tiger 10M
CM 1200
Flying Tiger 10M

J-90

Davidson 40
1D-35

Riptide 35

Farr 39

J-120

Flying Tiger 10M
Sierra 26

Start:3, Finishes:Finish time, Time:13:59, Wind str:

Boat Type
Express 37

G&S 39

Beneteau 1st 36.7
C&C115

J-109

J-109

Dash 34

Soverel 33

Peterson IOR 2
ton

J-109

Andrews 28
Peterson 37
Soverel 33
Beneteau 1st 36.7
CENT 40
C&C115

J-35

SailNo
125
138
37
18193
22

69150
35016
59902
36000
50

14

26001

SailNo

69660

40149
171
51
248
44

4
69140
47500

36
2801
31867
97324
79048
52804
79101
97737

Owner / Skipper
Darrin Towe
Derek Campbell
Kirk Leslie
Chester Hibbert
Chris Winnard

David Cohen
Gray Hawken
John Hoag
John Rahn
Shaun Breese
Bob Brunius
Scott Burbank
Brad Butler

R1 - 3 Fleet

Owner / Skipper

Brian Watkins

Charlie Macaulay
Carl Freund

Jeff Whitney
Stuart Burnell
Jerry Woodfield
Zig Burzycki
Dave Martin

Don Wills

Rick Nordquist
Ivan Ivandic
Gary Morgan

Al Johnson
Mackenzie Skene
Charles HIlI

Jim Lowry

Rod Deyo

R2 - 3 Fleet

Club
SYC/CYC
SYC
wvyYcC
TYC
SWYC/CYC

LPOYC
AYC
SYC
SYC
CcyC
olyc
STYC
PMYC

Club
SYC/CYC

CcYc
CcYC
MSA
CcyC
CYC
SYC
AYC
SYC/SBYC

SYC
PYC
SYC
CcYc
SYC
CYC
CYC
CYC

PHRFTOT
24
24
57
24
57

54
42
36
33
18
54
57
60

8-14

PHRFTOT
73

72
84
72
72
72
84
93
85

72
89
92
93
84
81
75
73

Start:3, Finishes:Finish time, Time:10:20, Wind str:0-7

Boat Type
Dash 34
G&S 39
Andrews 28
Soverel 33
J-109
Express 37

J-109
Soverel 33

Peterson IOR 2
ton

SailNo

4
40149
2801
69140
44
69660

248
97324
47500

Owner / Skipper

Zig Burzycki
Charlie Macaulay
Ilvan Ivandic
Dave Martin
Jerry Woodfield
Brian Watkins

Stuart Burnell
Al Johnson
Don Wills

Club
SYC
cyCc
PYC
AYC
CYC
SYC/CYC

CYC
CYyC
SYC/SBYC

PHRFTOT

84
72
89
93
72
73

72
93
85

Finish
15:33:39
15:35:14
15:40:09
15:36:43
15:41:08

15:40:54
15:39:19
15:39:45
15:40:06
15:40:38

Finish
15:39:48

15:39:55
15:42:59
15:41:07
15:44:07
15:44:35
15:46:45
15:49:13
15:49:26

15:48:20
15:51:57
15:53:39
15:55:02
15:54:54

Finish
12:58:54
12:56:27
13:01:05
13:03:26
13:04:28
13:04:56

13:05:15
13:12:35
13:32:48

Elapsed
1:03:39
1:05:14
1:10:09
1:06:43
1:11:08

1:10:54
1:09:19
1:09:45
1:10:06
1:10:38
DNF
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
1:40:48

1:40:55
1:43:59
1:42:07
1:45:07
1:45:35
1:47:45
1:50:13
1:50:26

1:49:20
1:52:57
1:54:39
1:56:02
1:55:54
DNF
DNF
DNF

Elapsed
2:38:54
2:36:27
2:41:05
2:43:26
2:44:28
2:44:56

2:45:15
2:52:35
3:12:48

Corrected  Notes
1:22:05
1:24:08
1:24:55
1:26:03
1:26:06

1:26:18
1:26:19
1:27:52
1:28:49
1:32:12

Corrected  Notes

1:45:10

1:45:28
1:46:36
1:46:43
1:49:51
1:50:20
1:50:28
1:51:25
1:53:03

1:54:15
1:54:54
1:56:05
1:57:18
1:58:49

Corrected  Notes
2:20:43
2:20:51
2:21:41
2:22:59
2:28:04
2:28:17

2:28:46
2:30:59
2:50:30
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What? A Tripp!
The Black Knight
Veloce

Elusive

Different Drummer
J-Tripper

Zorra

Diversion

Boat

Declaration of
Independence

Shoot The Moon

Veloce

What? A Tripp!
Elusive
Absolutely
J-Tripper
Sylvana

Karma

Pegasus

Tantivy

Grafix

Shada

Different Drummer
The Black Knight
Zorra

Diversion

Boat

Declaration of
Independence

Karma

Elusive

What? A Tripp!
Veloce
Absolutely
J-Tripper

Shoot The Moon

Sylvana

Tantivy

Grafix

Pegasus

Shada

The Black Knight
Different Drummer
Zorra

Diversion

Peterson 37
Beneteau 1st 36.7
Beneteau 1st 36.7
C&C115

CENT 40

J-109

C&C115

J-35

Start:3, Finishes:Finish time, Time:10:20, Wind str:15-100

Boat Type
Express 37

Peterson IOR 2
ton

Beneteau 1st 36.7
Peterson 37
C&C115

G&S 39

J-109

Andrews 28

Dash 34

Soverel 33

J-109

Soverel 33

J-109

CENT 40
Beneteau 1st 36.7
C&C115

J-35

Start:3,

Boat Type
Express 37

Dash 34

C&C115

Peterson 37
Beneteau 1st 36.7
G&S 39

J-109

Peterson IOR 2
ton

Andrews 28
J-109

Soverel 33
Soverel 33

J-109

Beneteau 1st 36.7
CENT 40
C&C115

J-35

31867
79048
171
51
52804
36
79101
97737

SailNo
69660

47500

171
31867
51
40149
36
2801
4
97324
248
69140
44
52804
79048
79101
97737

Finishes:Finish time, Time:11:20, Wind str:15-100

SailNo
69660

4
51
31867
171
40149
36
47500

2801
248
69140
97324
44
79048
52804
79101
97737

Gary Morgan
Mackenzie Skene
Carl Freund

Jeff Whitney
Charles HIlI

Rick Nordquist
Jim Lowry

Rod Deyo

R3 - 3 Fleet

Owner / Skipper

Brian Watkins
Don Wills

Carl Freund
Gary Morgan
Jeff Whitney
Charlie Macaulay
Rick Nordquist
Ivan Ivandic

Zig Burzycki

Al Johnson
Stuart Burnell
Dave Martin
Jerry Woodfield
Charles Hlll
Mackenzie Skene
Jim Lowry

Rod Deyo

R4 - 3 Fleet

Owner / Skipper

Brian Watkins

Zig Burzycki

Jeff Whitney
Gary Morgan
Carl Freund
Charlie Macaulay
Rick Nordquist
Don Wills

Ivan Ivandic
Stuart Burnell
Dave Martin

Al Johnson

Jerry Woodfield
Mackenzie Skene
Charles HIlI

Jim Lowry

Rod Deyo

R5 - 3 Fleet

SYC
SYyC
CcYc
MSA
CYC
SYC
CYC
CYC

Club
SYC/CYC

SYC/SBYC

cyC
SYC
MSA
CYC
SYC
PYC
SYC
Cyc
CyC
AYC
CcYcC
CYC
SYC
CYC
CYC

Club
SYC/CYC

SYyc
MSA
SYC
CYC
CYc
SYC
SYC/SBYC

PYC
Cyc
AYC
CcYc
CcYC
SYC
CYC
CYC
CYC

92
84
84
72
81
72
75
73

PHRFTOT

73

85

84
92
72
72
72
89
84
93
72
93
72
81
84
75
73

PHRFTOT

73

84
72
92
84
72
72
85

89
72
93
93
72
84
81
75
73

13:34:42
13:33:23
13:34:04
13:31:45
13:45:27

Finish
10:48:31

10:49:50

10:50:00
10:51:23
10:50:23
10:50:25
10:50:57
10:52:15
10:52:16
10:52:52
10:51:58
10:54:58
10:53:44
10:54:45
10:55:44

Finish
11:51:16

11:52:48
11:52:14
11:53:36
11:53:14
11:52:51
11:53:37
11:54:35

11:54:54
11:53:59
11:56:01
11:56:13
11:55:10
11:56:17
12:04:45

3:14:42
3:13:23
3:14:04
3:11:45
3:25:27
DNF
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:28:31

0:29:50

0:30:00
0:31:23
0:30:23
0:30:25
0:30:57
0:32:15
0:32:16
0:32:52
0:31:58
0:34:58
0:33:44
0:34:45
0:35:44
DNC

DNC

Elapsed
0:31:16

0:32:48
0:32:14
0:33:36
0:33:14
0:32:51
0:33:37
0:34:35

0:34:54
0:33:59
0:36:01
0:36:13
0:35:10
0:36:17
0:44:45
DNC

DNC

2:50:34
2:51:15
2:51:51
2:52:38
3:02:41

Corrected  Notes

0:33:31

0:34:19

0:34:34
0:35:40
0:35:47
0:35:49
0:36:27
0:36:50
0:37:11
0:37:17
0:37:39
0:39:40
0:39:43
0:40:16
0:41:11

Corrected  Notes

0:36:45

0:37:48
0:37:57
0:38:11
0:38:18
0:38:41
0:39:35
0:39:47

0:39:52
0:40:01
0:40:51
0:41:05
0:41:25
0:41:49
0:51:51
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Rank

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Boat
Karma

Declaration of
Independence

Veloce

Elusive
Absolutely
What? A Tripp!
J-Tripper
Tantivy
Pegasus

Grafix

Shoot The Moon

Shada

Sylvana

The Black Knight
Different Drummer
Zorra

Diversion

Boat

Declaration of
Independence

Karma
Elusive
Veloce
Shoot The Moon

Absolutely
What? A Tripp!
J-Tripper

Grafix

Shada

Tantivy

Pegasus
Sylvana

The Black Knight
Different Drummer
Zorra

Diversion

Boat

Declaration of
Independence

Veloce
Karma
Shoot The Moon

Grafix

Start:3, Finishes:Finish time, Time:12:25, Wind str:15-100

Boat Type
Dash 34
Express 37

Beneteau 1st 36.7
C&C115

G&S 39

Peterson 37
J-109

J-109

Soverel 33
Soverel 33

Peterson IOR 2
ton

J-109

Andrews 28
Beneteau 1st 36.7
CENT 40
C&C115

J-35

Start:3,

Boat Type
Express 37

Dash 34
C&C115
Beneteau 1st 36.7

Peterson IOR 2
ton

G&S 39
Peterson 37
J-109
Soverel 33
J-109

J-109
Soverel 33
Andrews 28
Beneteau 1st 36.7
CENT 40
C&C115
J-35

Start:3,

Boat Type
Express 37

Beneteau 1st 36.7
Dash 34

Peterson IOR 2
ton

Soverel 33

SailNo
4
69660

171
51
40149
31867
36
248
97324
69140
47500

44
2801
79048
52804
79101
97737

Owner / Skipper
Zig Burzycki
Brian Watkins

Carl Freund

Jeff Whitney
Charlie Macaulay
Gary Morgan
Rick Nordquist
Stuart Burnell

Al Johnson

Dave Martin

Don Wills

Jerry Woodfield
Ivan Ivandic
Mackenzie Skene
Charles HIlI

Jim Lowry

Rod Deyo

R6 - 3 Fleet

Club
SYyC
SYC/CYC

CcYcC
MSA
CYC
SYC
SYC
CYC
CyC
AYC
SYC/SBYC

CcYC
PYC
SYC
CYC
CYC
CYC

PHRFTOT
84
73

84
72
72
92
72
72
93
93
85

72
89
84
81
75
73

Finishes:Finish time, Time:13:30, Wind str:15-100

SailNo
69660

4
51
171
47500

40149
31867
36
69140
44
248
97324
2801
79048
52804
79101
97737

Owner / Skipper

Brian Watkins

Zig Burzycki
Jeff Whitney
Carl Freund
Don Wills

Charlie Macaulay
Gary Morgan
Rick Nordquist
Dave Martin
Jerry Woodfield
Stuart Burnell

Al Johnson

Ivan Ivandic
Mackenzie Skene
Charles HIlI

Jim Lowry

Rod Deyo

R7 - 3 Fleet

Club
SYC/CYC

SYyc
MSA
CYC
SYC/SBYC

CYc
SYC
SYC
AYC
CYc
CYc
CcyC
PYC
SYC
CYC
CYC
CYC

PHRFTOT

73

84
72
84
85

72
92
72
93
72
72
93
89
84
81
75
73

Finishes:Finish time, Time:14:35, Wind str:15-100

SailNo
69660

171
4
47500

69140

Owner / Skipper

Brian Watkins

Carl Freund
Zig Burzycki
Don Wills

Dave Martin

Club
SYC/CYC

CcYc
SYC
SYC/SBYC

AYC

PHRFTOT

73

84
84
85

g8

Finish
13:16:04
13:15:22

13:16:34
13:15:48
13:15:54
13:18:05
13:16:56
13:17:16
13:20:20
13:20:32
13:19:55

13:18:59
13:21:15
13:21:02
13:22:18

Finish
14:19:08

14:20:51
14:20:05
14:21:12
14:21:36

14:20:47
14:22:37
14:20:56
14:23:09
14:21:28
14:21:52
14:24:19
14:24:12
14:24:30
14:24:27

Finish
15:46:29
15:48:37

15:49:35
15:50:05

15:51:18
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Elapsed
0:51:04
0:50:22

0:51:34
0:50:48
0:50:54
0:53:05
0:51:56
0:52:16
0:55:20
0:55:32
0:54:55

0:53:59
0:56:15
0:56:02
0:57:18
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:49:08

0:50:51
0:50:05
0:51:12
0:51:36

0:50:47
0:52:37
0:50:56
0:53:09
0:51:28
0:51:52
0:54:19
0:54:12
0:54:30
0:54:27
DNC

DNC

Elapsed
1:11:29

1:13:37
1:14:35
1:15:05

1:16:18

Corrected  Notes
0:58:51

0:59:12

0:59:26
0:59:49
0:59:56
1:00:19
1:01:09
1:01:33
1:02:46
1:03:00
1:03:11

1:03:34
1:04:15
1:04:35
1:06:23

Corrected  Notes

0:57:45

0:58:36
0:58:58
0:59:00
0:59:22

0:59:48
0:59:48
0:59:59
1:00:18
1:00:36
1:01:04
1:01:37
1:01:55
1:02:49
1:03:05

Corrected  Notes

1:24:01

1:24:51
1:25:57
1:26:23

1:26:33



Sailwave results for 2008 Sezttle Y acht Club Grand Prix Regatta - Seattle Yacht Club

6 8 Absolutely G&S 39 40149 Charlie Macaulay CYC
7 3 Pegasus Soverel 33 97324 Al Johnson CyC
8 3 J-Tripper J-109 36 Rick Nordquist SYC
9 3 Shada J-109 44 Jerry Woodfield CYC
10 3 Elusive C&C115 51 Jeff Whitney MSA
11 3 Different Drummer CENT 40 52804 Charles HIlI CcYC
12 3 What? A Tripp! Peterson 37 31867 Gary Morgan SYC
12 B8 Tantivy J-109 248 Stuart Burnell CYC
12 8 Sylvana Andrews 28 2801 Ivan lvandic PYC
12 3 The Black Knight Beneteau 1st 36.7 79048 Mackenzie Skene  SYC
12 3 Zorra C&C115 79101 Jim Lowry CcYc
12 3 Diversion J-35 97737 Rod Deyo CcyC
R1 - 4 Fleet
Start:4, Finishes:Finish time, Time:14:04, Wind str:8-14
Rank Fleet Boat Boat Type SailNo Owner / Skipper Club PHRFTOT Finish
1 4 Last Tango J-105 212 John Peterson SBYC 93 15:50:43
2 4 Money Shot  J-105 617 Mike Schiltz STYC 93 15:53:02
3 4 Bifrost 3 J-105 582 Mike Pearson GHYC 93 15:55:17
4 4 Delirium J-105 272 Jerry Diercks CYC 93 15:55:35
5 4 Panic J-105 482 Chuck Stephens SBYC 93 15:56:58
6 4 Usawi J-105 475 Robert Blaylock SBYC 93 16:03:43
R2 - 4 Fleet
Start:4, Finishes:Finish time, Time:10:25, Wind str:0-7
Rank  Fleet Boat Boat Type SailNo Owner / Skipper Club PHRFTOT Finish
1 4 Bifrost 3 J-105 582 Mike Pearson GHYC 93 13:34:15
2 4 Last Tango J-105 212 John Peterson SBYC 93 13:34:24
3 4 Usawi J-105 475 Robert Blaylock SBYC 93 13:34:42
4 4 Money Shot  J-105 617 Mike Schiltz STYC 93 13:35:23
5 4 Delirium J-105 272 Jerry Diercks CYC 93 13:38:35
6 4 Panic J-105 482 Chuck Stephens SBYC 93 13:39:35
R3 - 4 Fleet
Start:4, Finishes:Finish time, Time:10:25, Wind str:15-100
Rank  Fleet Boat Boat Type SailNo  Owner / Skipper Club PHRFTOT Finish
1 4 Money Shot  J-105 617 Mike Schiltz STYC 93 10:54:58
2 4 Bifrost 3 J-105 582 Mike Pearson GHYC 93 10:56:02
3 4 Last Tango J-105 212 John Peterson SBYC 93 10:56:32
4 4 Delirium J-105 272 Jerry Diercks CcYC 93 10:56:59
5 4 Panic J-105 482 Chuck Stephens SBYC 93 10:57:26
6 4 Usawi J-105 475 Robert Blaylock SBYC 93
R4 - 4 Fleet
Start:4, Finishes:Finish time, Time:11:25, Wind str:15-100
Rank  Fleet Boat Boat Type SailNo Owner / Skipper Club PHRFTOT Finish
1 4 Money Shot  J-105 617 Mike Schiltz STYC 93 11:57:53
2 4 Last Tango J-105 212 John Peterson SBYC 93 11:59:45
3 4 Bifrost 3 J-105 582 Mike Pearson GHYC 93 12:01:28
4 4 Delirium J-105 272 Jerry Diercks CYC B3 12:01:30

72
93
72
72
72
81
92
72
89
84
75
73

Elapsed
1:46:43
1:49:02
1:51:17
1:51:35
1:52:58
1:59:43

Elapsed
3:09:15
3:09:24
3:09:42
3:10:23
3:13:35
3:14:35

Elapsed
0:29:58
0:31:02
0:31:32
0:31:59
0:32:26
DNC

Elapsed
0:32:53
0:34:45
0:36:28
0:36:30

15:48:46  1:13:46

15:53:32 1:18:32

15:51:31  1:16:31

15:52:04 1:17:04

15:54:45  1:19:45

15:57:48  1:22:48
DNC
DNC
DNS
DNS
DNC
DNC

Corrected  Notes

1:47:53

1:50:13

1:52:30

1:52:48

1:54:12

2:01:.01

Corrected  Notes

2:45:34

2:45:42

2:45:57

2:46:33

2:49:21

2:50:14

Corrected  Notes

0:34:00

0:35:12

0:35:46

0:36:17

0:36:48

Corrected  Notes

0:37:18

0:39:25

0:41:22

0:41:24
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1:26:52
1:29:05
1:30:06
1:30:45
1:33:55
1:35:56



5 4 Panic J-105 482 Chuck Stephens SBYC 93 12:01:47
6 4 Usawi J-105 475 Robert Blaylock SBYC 93
R5 - 4 Fleet
Start:4, Finishes:Finish time, Time:12:30, Wind str:15-100
Rank  Fleet Boat Boat Type SailNo  Owner / Skipper Club PHRFTOT Finish
1 4 Money Shot  J-105 617 Mike Schiltz STYC 93 13:18:56
2 4 Last Tango J-105 212 John Peterson SBYC 93 13:21:17
3 4 Panic J-105 482 Chuck Stephens SBYC 93 13:21:48
4 4 Bifrost 3 J-105 582 Mike Pearson GHYC 93 13:22:27
5 4 Delirium J-105 272 Jerry Diercks CcyC 93 13:25:58
6 4 Usawi J-105 475 Robert Blaylock SBYC 93
R6 - 4 Fleet
Start:4, Finishes:Finish time, Time:13:35, Wind str:15-100
Rank  Fleet Boat Boat Type SailNo  Owner / Skipper Club PHRFTOT Finish
1 4 Money Shot  J-105 617 Mike Schiltz STYC 93 14:26:25
2 4 Last Tango J-105 212 John Peterson SBYC 93 14:27:07
3 4 Delirium J-105 272 Jerry Diercks CyC 83 14:27:34
4 4 Bifrost 3 J-105 582 Mike Pearson GHYC 93 14:27:57
5 4 Panic J-105 482 Chuck Stephens SBYC 93 14:28:02
6 4 Usawi J-105 475 Robert Blaylock SBYC 93
R7 - 4 Fleet
Start:4, Finishes:Finish time, Time:14:40, Wind str:15-100
Rank  Fleet Boat Boat Type SailNo Owner / Skipper Club PHRFTOT Finish
1 4 Money Shot  J-105 617 Mike Schiltz STYC 93 15:54:08
2 4 Last Tango J-105 212 John Peterson SBYC 93 15:55:40
3 4 Bifrost 3 J-105 582 Mike Pearson GHYC 93 15:56:21
4 4 Delirium J-105 272 Jerry Diercks CYC 93 15:59:30
5 4 Panic J-105 482 Chuck Stephens SBYC 93
B 4 Usawi J-105 475 Robert Blaylock SBYC 93
R1 -5 Fleet
Start:5, Finishes:Finish time, Time:14:09, Wind str:8-14
Rank  Fleet Boat Boat Type SailNo Owner/Skipper Club PHRFTOT Finish
1 B Tikanga Melges 24 11 Dalton Bergan SYC 99 15:42:30
2 5 Fast Forward Melges 24 520 Tad Fairbank CcyCc 99 15:46:32
3 5 Bacon Syndicate  Melges 24 540 Matt MacGregor CyC 99 15:47:46
4 5 Elwood Melges 24 401 Jim Caputo cyc 99 15:49:47
5 5 Cool Beans Melges 24 347 Brenda Stuntz Ccyc 99 15:52:37
6 5 Surfer Girl Melges 24 591 Tom Reinertson CcyC 99 16:06:44
7 5 Trophy Wife Melges 24 243 Glenn Klute CcyC 99
7 B Teuf Melges 24 151 Jeff Vernon BYC 99
R2 - 5 Fleet
Start:5, Finishes:Finish time, Time:10:30, Wind str:0-7
Rank  Fleet Boat Boat Type SailNo Owner/Skipper Club PHRFTOT Finish

Sailwave results for 2008 Sezttle Y acht Club Grand Prix Regatta - Seattle Yacht Club
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0:36:47
DNC

Elapsed
0:48:56
0:51:17
0:51:48
0:52:27
0:55:58
DNC

Elapsed
0:51:25
0:52:07
0:52:34
0:52:57
0:53:02
DNC

Elapsed
1:14:08
1:15:40
1:16:21
1:19:30
DNF
DNC

0:41:44

Corrected
0:55:31
0:58:10
0:58:46
0:59:30
1:03:29

Corrected
0:58:20
0:59:07
0:59:38
1:00:04
1:00:10

Corrected
1:24:06
1:25:50
1:26:37
1:30:11

Elapsed Corrected

1:33:30
1:37:32
1:38:46
1:40:47
1:43:37
1:57:44
DNC

DNC

1:33:39
1:37:41
1:38:55
1:40:56
1:43:47
1:57:55

Elapsed Corrected

Notes

Notes

Notes

Notes

Notes



Sailwave results for 2008 Sezttle Y acht Club Grand Prix Regatta - Seattle Yacht Club
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Rank
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Rank
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Rank
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Rank
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Fleet

o oo oo ool o

Fleet

(2 1NS 2 IS IS NS IS BN ) NG |

Fleet

(2 NS [N & IS 2 NS ) IS NS NG |

Fleet

5
B

Bacon Syndicate
Trophy Wife
Tikanga

Elwood

Fast Forward
Cool Beans
Surfer Girl

Teuf

Boat
Tikanga
Bacon Syndicate
Trophy Wife
Fast Forward
Elwood
Cool Beans
Surfer Girl
Teuf

Boat
Tikanga
Trophy Wife
Bacon Syndicate
Fast Forward
Elwood
Surfer Girl
Cool Beans
Teuf

Boat
Bacon Syndicate
Tikanga
Fast Forward
Trophy Wife
Surfer Girl
Cool Beans
Elwood
Teuf

Boat
Tikanga
Trophy Wife

Melges 24 540 Matt MacGregor CYC 99 12:40:07
Melges 24 243 Glenn Klute Ccyc 99 12:44:35
Melges 24 11 Dalton Bergan SYC 99 12:47:05
Melges 24 401 Jim Caputo CYC 99 12:56:31
Melges 24 520 Tad Fairbank CyC 99 12:57:17
Melges 24 347 Brenda Stuntz cyc 99 13:07:42
Melges 24 591 Tom Reinertson Ccyc 99 13:12:36
Melges 24 151 Jeff Vernon BYC 99

R3 - 5 Fleet

Start:5, Finishes:Finish time, Time:10:30, Wind str:15-100

Boat Type SailNo Owner/Skipper Club PHRFTOT Finish
Melges 24 11 Dalton Bergan SYC 99 10:55:23
Melges 24 540 Matt MacGregor CYC 99 10:55:45
Melges 24 243 Glenn Klute CcyC 99 10:56:20
Melges 24 520 Tad Fairbank CYC 99 10:56:39
Melges 24 401 Jim Caputo CyC 99 11:00:09
Melges 24 347 Brenda Stuntz CcyCc 99 11:00:27
Melges 24 591 Tom Reinertson CyC 99
Melges 24 151 Jeff Vernon BYC 99

R4 - 5 Fleet

Start:5, Finishes:Finish time, Time:11:30, Wind str:15-100

Boat Type SailNo  Owner/Skipper Club PHRFTOT Finish
Melges 24 11 Dalton Bergan SYC 99 11:56:51
Melges 24 243 Glenn Klute CcyCc 99 12:00:08
Melges 24 540 Matt MacGregor CyC 99 12:01:40
Melges 24 520 Tad Fairbank CcyC 99 12:03:05
Melges 24 401 Jim Caputo CyC 99 12:03:22
Melges 24 591 Tom Reinertson CcyCc 99 12:07:58
Melges 24 347 Brenda Stuntz cyC 99 12:09:20
Melges 24 151 Jeff Vernon BYC 99

R5 - 5 Fleet
Start:5, Finishes:Finish time, Time:12:35, Wind str:0-7

Boat Type SailNo Owner/Skipper Club PHRFTOT Finish
Melges 24 540 Matt MacGregor CyCc 99 13:02:21
Melges 24 11 Dalton Bergan SYC 99 13:03:05
Melges 24 520 Tad Fairbank CyC 99 13:04:08
Melges 24 243 Glenn Klute CcyC 99 13:04:23
Melges 24 591 Tom Reinertson cyc 99 13:05:39
Melges 24 347 Brenda Stuntz cyC 99 13:06:18
Melges 24 401 Jim Caputo CyC 99 13:10:18
Melges 24 151 Jeff Vernon BYC 99

R6 - 5 Fleet

Start:5, Finishes:Finish time, Time:13:40, Wind str:15-100

Boat Type SailNo Owner/Skipper Club PHRFTOT Finish
Melges 24 11 Dalton Bergan SYC 99 14:06:10
Melges 24 243 Glenn Klute CyC 99 14:06:40

2:10:07
2:14:35
2:17:05
2:26:31
2:27:17
2:37:42
2:42:36
DNC

Elapsed
0:25:23
0:25:45
0:26:20
0:26:39
0:30:09
0:30:27
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:26:51
0:30:08
0:31:40
0:33:05
0:33:22
0:37:58
0:39:20
DNC

Elapsed
0:27:21
0:28:05
0:29:08
0:29:23
0:30:39
0:31:18
0:35:18
DNC

Elapsed
0:26:10
0:26:40
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1:52:55
1:56:48
1:58:58
2:07:09
2:07:49
2:16:51
2:21:06

Corrected
0:28:30
0:28:54
0:29:34
0:29:55
0:33:51
0:34:11

Corrected
0:30:09
0:33:50
0:35:33
0:37:08
0:37:27
0:42:37
0:44:09

Corrected
0:23:44
0:24:22
0:25:17
0:25:30
0:26:36
0:27:10
0:30:38

Corrected
0:29:23
0:29:56

Notes

Notes

Notes

Notes
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Bacon Syndicate
Fast Forward
Surfer Girl
Elwood

Cool Beans
Teuf

o oo oo o

Rank  Fleet Boat

o oo o s WN P

Tikanga

Trophy Wife
Fast Forward
Bacon Syndicate
Elwood

Surfer Girl

Cool Beans
Teuf

o oo oo oo O

Rank  Fleet Boat

0 N O O s W N B

0 N O OB~ W N B

B WIN P

Freedom X
Kowloon

Here & Now
Wildflower
Gaucho

Moose Unknown
Corrida

Xiphius

o O O O O O O O

Rank  Fleet Boat

Kowloon

Moose Unknown
Gaucho

Corrida

Xiphius

Here & Now
Wildflower
Freedom X

o O O O O O O O

Rank Fleet Boat

Here & Now
Gaucho
Kowloon
Wildflower

o o o o

Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24

540
520
591
401
347
151

Matt MacGregor
Tad Fairbank
Tom Reinertson
Jim Caputo
Brenda Stuntz
Jeff Vernon

Start:5, Finishes:Finish time, Time:14:45, Wind str:15-100

Boat Type
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24

Boat Type
Tartan Ten
Olson 911
J29M
J35¢
Ross 930
C&C35-1
Laser 28
Tartan 10

Boat Type
Olson 911
C&C35-11I
Ross 930
Laser 28
Tartan 10
J29M
J35¢
Tartan Ten

Boat Type
J29M
Ross 930
Olson 911
J35¢c

SailNo

11

243
520
540
401
591
347
151

Owner / Skipper  Club

Dalton Bergan
Glenn Klute
Tad Fairbank
Matt MacGregor
Jim Caputo
Tom Reinertson
Brenda Stuntz
Jeff Vernon

Start:6, Finishes:Finish time, Time:14:14, Wind str:8-14

SailNo
59246
17
31834
69264
68
54909
40411
59434

Owner / Skipper

Alex Wigley
Ken Chin

Pat Denney
Tom Mitchell
John Cahill
John Aitchison
Grant Osberg
Karl Haflinger

Start:6, Finishes:Finish time, Time:10:35, Wind str:0-7

SailNo
17
54909
68
40411
59434
31834
69264
59246

SailNo
31834
68
17
69264

Owner / Skipper

Ken Chin
John Aitchison
John Cahill
Grant Osberg
Karl Haflinger
Pat Denney
Tom Mitchell
Alex Wigley

Owner / Skipper

Pat Denney
John Cahill
Ken Chin
Tom Mitchell

Start:6, Finishes:Finish time, Time:10:35, Wind str:15-100

CYyC 99 14:06:52  0:26:52 0:30:10
CcyC 99 14:08:24  0:28:24 0:31:53
CYC 99 14:15:05 0:35:05 0:39:23
CYC 99 DNF
CYC 99 DNF
BYC 99 DNC
R7 - 5 Fleet
PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed
SYC 99 15:10:06  0:25:06 0:28:11
CYC 99 15:11:13  0:26:13 0:29:26
CyC 99 15:11:45  0:26:45 0:30:02
CYC 99 15:11:51  0:26:51 0:30:09
CYC 99 DNS
CYyC 99 DNF
CyC 99 DNS
BYC 99 DNC
R1 - 6 Fleet
Club PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed
QYC 144 16:00:56  1:46:56
STYC/SBYC 129 15:59:11  1:45:11
CYC 119 15:58:25  1:44:25
GHYC 106 15:56:49  1:42:49
CYc 112 15:57:50  1:43:50
STYC 122 16:00:32  1:46:32
CYCE 141 16:05:37  1:51:37
CYCT 135 16:19:05  2:05:05
R2 - 6 Fleet
Club PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed
STYC/SBYC 129 13:05:26  2:30:26
STYC 122 13:06:57  2:31:57
CYC 112 13:18:43  2:43:43
CYCE 141 13:30:52  2:55:52
CYCT 135 13:37:58  3:02:58
CcYc 119 13:35:00  3:00:00
GHYC 106 13:33:00 2:58:00
QYC 144 13:44:19  3:09:19
R3 - 6 Fleet
Club PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed
CYC 119 11:02:31  0:27:31
CYC 112 11:03:37  0:28:37
STYC/SBYC 129 11:04:57  0:29:57
GHYC 106 11:03:59  0:28:59
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Corrected  Notes

Corrected  Notes
1:40:09
1:40:41
1:41:27
1:41:53
1:41:57
1:43:03
1:45:00
1:58:42

Corrected  Notes
2:05:31
2:07:56
2:19:39
2:24:31
2:31:30
2:32:09
2:33:03
2:34:59

Corrected  Notes
0:29:52
0:31:25
0:31:58
0:32:09
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Gaucho
Wildflower

Here & Now
Kowloon

Moose Unknown
Freedom X
Corrida

Xiphius
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Rank  Fleet Boat

Gaucho
Wildflower

Here & Now
Kowloon

Moose Unknown

o OO oo O

Freedom X

Tartan Ten
C&C35-11I
Tartan 10
Laser 28

Boat Type
Ross 930
J29M
J35¢
C&C35-ll
Olson 911
Tartan Ten
Tartan 10
Laser 28

Boat Type
Ross 930
J35¢
J29M
C&C35-11I
Olson 911
Tartan Ten
Laser 28
Tartan 10

Boat Type
Ross 930
J35¢
J29M
Olson 911
C&C35-IIl
Tartan Ten
Laser 28
Tartan 10

Boat Type
Ross 930
J35¢
J29M
Olson 911
C&C35-lI
Tartan Ten

59246
54909
59434
40411

SailNo

68

31834
69264
54909
17

59246
59434
40411

SailNo

68

69264
31834
54909
17

59246
40411
59434

SailNo

68

69264
31834
17

54909
59246
40411
59434

SailNo

68
69264
31834
17
54909
59246

Alex Wigley
John Aitchison
Karl Haflinger
Grant Osberg

Qvc
STYC
cycT
CYCE

R4 - 6 Fleet

Owner / Skipper Club
John Cahill CYC
Pat Denney CYC
Tom Mitchell GHYC
John Aitchison STYC
Ken Chin STYC/SBYC
Alex Wigley QYC
Karl Haflinger CYCT
Grant Osberg CYCE

RS - 6 Fleet

Owner / Skipper Club
John Cahill CcYcC
Tom Mitchell GHYC
Pat Denney CcYC
John Aitchison STYC
Ken Chin STYC/SBYC
Alex Wigley QYC
Grant Osberg CYCE
Karl Haflinger CYCT

R6 - 6 Fleet

Owner / Skipper Club
John Cahill CYC
Tom Mitchell GHYC
Pat Denney CcYC
Ken Chin STYC/SBYC
John Aitchison STYC
Alex Wigley QYC
Grant Osberg CYCE
Karl Haflinger CYCT

R7 - 6 Fleet

Owner / Skipper Club
John Cahill CcYC
Tom Mitchell GHYC
Pat Denney CcYC
Ken Chin STYC/SBYC
John Aitchison STYC
Alex Wigley QYC

144
122
135
141

Start:6, Finishes:Finish time, Time:11:35, Wind str:15-100

PHRFTOT

112
119
106
122
129
144
135
141

Start:6, Finishes:Finish time, Time:12:40, Wind str:15-100

PHRFTOT

112
106
119
122
129
144
141
135

Start:6, Finishes:Finish time, Time:13:45, Wind str:15-100

PHRFTOT

112
106
119
129
122
144
141
135

Start:6, Finishes:Finish time, Time:14:50, Wind str:15-100

PHRFTOT

112
106
119
129
122
144

11:06:20
11:05:57
11:10:14

Finish
12:05:52
12:06:15
12:06:30
12:08:18
12:09:22
12:10:28
12:15:09

Finish
13:07:18
13:08:13
13:09:54
13:12:22
13:13:07
13:16:23

Finish
14:13:05
14:13:04
14:14:24
14:16:11
14:16:22
14:18:50

Finish
15:16:49
15:17:39
15:19:00
15:19:39
15:19:26

0:31:20
0:30:57
0:35:14
DNC

Elapsed
0:30:52
0:31:15
0:31:30
0:33:18
0:34:22
0:35:28
0:40:09
DNC

Elapsed
0:27:18
0:28:13
0:29:54
0:32:22
0:33:07
0:36:23
DNC
DNF

Elapsed
0:28:05
0:28:04
0:29:24
0:31:11
0:31:22
0:33:50
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:26:49
0:27:39
0:29:00
0:29:39
0:29:26
DNS
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0:32:38
0:33:25
0:37:14

Corrected  Notes
0:33:53
0:33:55
0:34:56
0:35:57
0:36:41
0:36:57
0:42:26

Corrected  Notes
0:29:58
0:31:18
0:32:27
0:34:57
0:35:21
0:37:54

Corrected  Notes
0:30:50
0:31:08
0:31:54
0:33:17
0:33:52
0:35:15

Corrected  Notes
0:29:27
0:30:40
0:31:28
0:31:39
0:31:47
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Boat
Three Ring Circus
Ladybug
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Runner
Invader
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Boat
Three Ring Circus
Runner
Invader
Lowly Worm
Giant Slayer
Ladybug
Amoretto

Boat
Three Ring Circus
Ladybug
Runner
Lowly Worm
Invader
Giant Slayer
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Boat
Three Ring Circus
Ladybug
Runner
Giant Slayer
Invader
Lowly Worm
Amoretto

Laser 28 40411 Grant Osberg CYCE
Tartan 10 59434 Karl Haflinger CYCT
R1 - 7 Fleet

141
135

Start:7, Finishes:Finish time, Time:14:19, Wind str:8-14

Boat Type SailNo Owner / Skipper Club
Olson 25 37 Nate Creitz STYC
Peterson 30 39966 Mark Brink STYC
Moore 24 38 Andy Schwenk AYC
Ranger 26 69701 Dan Randolph STYC
T-Bird 1244 Martin Godsil CYC
Santa Cruz 59369 & 99  David Garman TTPYC
Jeanneau 79104 Marty Bower CYCE

R2 - 7 Fleet

PHRFTOT
175
157
168
202
198
161
194

Start:7, Finishes:Finish time, Time:10:40, Wind str:0-7

Boat Type SailNo Owner / Skipper Club
Olson 25 37 Nate Creitz STYC
Ranger 26 69701 Dan Randolph STYC
T-Bird 1244 Martin Godsil CcycC
Moore 24 38 Andy Schwenk AYC
Santa Cruz 59369 & 99  David Garman TTPYC
Peterson 30 39966 Mark Brink STYC
Jeanneau 79104 Marty Bower CYCE

R3 - 7 Fleet

PHRFTOT
175
202
198
168
161
157
194

Start:7, Finishes:Finish time, Time:10:40, Wind str:15-100

Boat Type SailNo Owner / Skipper Club
Olson 25 37 Nate Creitz STYC
Peterson 30 39966 Mark Brink STYC
Ranger 26 69701 Dan Randolph STYC
Moore 24 38 Andy Schwenk AYC
T-Bird 1244 Martin Godsil CYC
Santa Cruz 59369 & 99  David Garman TTPYC
Jeanneau 79104 Marty Bower CYCE

R4 - 7 Fleet

PHRFTOT
175
157
202
168
198
161
194

Start:7, Finishes:Finish time, Time:11:40, Wind str:15-100

Boat Type SailNo Owner / Skipper Club
Olson 25 37 Nate Creitz STYC
Peterson 30 39966 Mark Brink STYC
Ranger 26 69701 Dan Randolph STYC
Santa Cruz 59369 & 99  David Garman TTPYC
T-Bird 1244 Martin Godsil CYC
Moore 24 38 Andy Schwenk AYC
Jeanneau 79104 Marty Bower CYCE

RS - 7 Fleet

PHRFTOT

175
157
202
161
198
168
194

Start: 7, Finishes:Finish time, Time:12:45, Wind str:15-100

Finish
16:11:35
16:09:18
16:13:52
16:20:19
16:24:02
16:22:40
16:55:56

Finish
13:16:07
13:27:25
13:39:41
13:35:02
13:38:44

Finish
11:08:33
11:09:31
11:14:55
11:13:16
11:14:50
11:13:21

Finish
12:15:12
12:15:35
12:18:15
12:16:09
12:19:34
12:18:54

DNC
DNC

Elapsed
1:52:35
1:50:18
1:54:52
2:01:19
2:05:02
2:03:40
2:36:56

Elapsed
2:36:07
2:47:25
2:59:41
2:55:02
2:58:44
DNC
DNF

Elapsed
0:28:33
0:29:31
0:34:55
0:33:16
0:34:50
0:33:21
DNC

Elapsed
0:35:12
0:35:35
0:38:15
0:36:09
0:39:34
0:38:54
DNC
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Corrected  Notes
1:40:56
1:41:24
1:43:59
1:44:52
1:48:39
1:53:03
2:17:06

Corrected  Notes
2:03:00
2:07:43
2:17:44
2:19:05
2:23:15

Corrected  Notes
0:28:20
0:30:07
0:33:17
0:33:22
0:33:24
0:33:49

Corrected  Notes
0:34:56
0:36:19
0:36:27
0:36:39
0:37:56
0:39:01



Sailwave results for 2008 Sezttle Y acht Club Grand Prix Regatta - Seattle Yacht Club

Rank  Fleet Boat Boat Type SailNo Owner / Skipper Club PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected Notes
1 7 Three Ring Circus  Olson 25 37 Nate Creitz STYC 175 13:16:15  0:31:15 0:31:01
2 7 Ladybug Peterson 30 39966 Mark Brink STYC 157 13:16:43  0:31:43 0:32:22
3 7 Runner Ranger 26 69701 Dan Randolph STYC 202 13:19:28  0:34:28 0:32:51
4 7 Invader T-Bird 1244 Martin Godsil CcYcC 198 13:19:39  0:34:39 0:33:13
5 7 Giant Slayer Santa Cruz 59369 & 99  David Garman TTPYC 161 13:18:12  0:33:12 0:33:40
6 7 Lowly Worm Moore 24 38 Andy Schwenk AYC 168 13:31:04 0:46:04 0:46:13
7 7 Amoretto Jeanneau 79104 Marty Bower CYCE 194 DNC
R6 - 7 Fleet

Start:7, Finishes:Finish time, Time:13:50, Wind str:15-100

Rank  Fleet Boat Boat Type SailNo Owner / Skipper Club PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected Notes
1 7 Three Ring Circus  Olson 25 37 Nate Creitz STYC 175 14:20:58  0:30:58 0:30:44
2 7 Ladybug Peterson 30 39966 Mark Brink STYC 157 14:20:57  0:30:57 0:31:35
3 7 Giant Slayer Santa Cruz 59369 & 99  David Garman TTPYC 161 14:21:55  0:31:55 0:32:22
4 7 Runner Ranger 26 69701 Dan Randolph STYC 202 14:24:10  0:34:10 0:32:34
5 7 Invader T-Bird 1244 Martin Godsil CcYcC 198 14:24:02  0:34:02 0:32:38
6 7 Lowly Worm Moore 24 38 Andy Schwenk AYC 168 14:23:15  0:33:15 0:33:21
7 7 Amoretto Jeanneau 79104 Marty Bower CYCE 194 DNC
R7 - 7 Fleet

Start:7, Finishes:Finish time, Time:14:55, Wind str:15-100

Rank  Fleet Boat Boat Type SailNo Owner / Skipper Club PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected Notes

1 7 Three Ring Circus  Olson 25 37 Nate Creitz STYC 175 15:24:26  0:29:26 0:29:13
2 7 Ladybug Peterson 30 39966 Mark Brink STYC 157 15:25:15  0:30:15 0:30:52
3 7 Invader T-Bird 1244 Martin Godsil CcYC 198 15:27:30  0:32:30 0:31:09
4 7 Runner Ranger 26 69701 Dan Randolph STYC 202 15:27:48  0:32:48 0:31:16
5 7 Giant Slayer Santa Cruz 59369 & 99  David Garman TTPYC 161 15:27:08 0:32:08 0:32:35
6 7 Lowly Worm Moore 24 38 Andy Schwenk AYC 168 15:28:10  0:33:10 0:33:16
7 7 Amoretto Jeanneau 79104 Marty Bower CYCE 194 DNC

Scoring codes used

Code Description
DNC Did not come to the starting area
DNF Started but did not finish
DNS Came to the start area but did not start

www.SeattleYachtClub.org Sailwave Scoring Software 1.94 Build 28 www.SeattleYachtClub.org
www.sailwave.com BrianL@SeattleYachtClub.org
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